Specification subject to change without notice
www.mosopower.com     Tel:+86-755-27657000   Email:info@mosopower.com         Form No.:FP-10-017RevA/1.0
Page 1of 12
 X6 Series - 200W Outdoor Off-line Programmable Driver
              Product Features
● Universal input voltage / Full range: 90~305Vac;
● Constant power design, output current
programming adjustable;

Page 12of 12
 X6 Series - 200W Outdoor Off-line Programmable Driver
LABEL
深 圳 茂 硕 电 子 科 技 有 限 公 司
          SHEN ZHEN MOSO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Specification subject to change without notice
www.mosopower.com       Tel:+86-755-27657000   Email:info@mosopower.com         Form No.:FP-10-017RevA/1.0
REVISION  HISTORY
Version
Description of Change
Changed Date Notes
Before Now
A.3 － Datasheets Release 2019-06-21
B.2  No:ECL201906116  2019-06-26 Chen yan dong
C.2  ECL202007004  2020-07-22 Zhou jian
D.2  ECL202104007 2021-04-07 Zhu ling fu
E.2  ERL202305076 2023-05-23 Lin li li
F.2  ECL202310029 2023-10-25 Lin li li
G.2  ECL202505013 2025-05-21 Lili.Lin
深 圳 茂 硕 电 子 科 技 有 限 公 司
          SHEN ZHEN MOSO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD